FINANCE DEPARTMENT
Office Hours Spring 2018

Andreev. Andrei FIN 250.1 Financial Literacy TTH 0930-1045 AH-3110
Lectur r' FIN 326.1 Financial Institution Mgt TTH 1230-1345 AL-105
E% A“3§7 £ 5040042 FIN 326.2 Financial Institution Mgt TTH 1400-1515 EBA-347

ndreev@mail.sd d FIN 331.2 Real Estate Principles w 1600-1840 EBA-347
aandreevi@mall.sasu.edu FIN 331.3 Real Estate Principles TTH 0800-0915 AH-3110
Blum, Stephen
Lecturer T 1100 - 1300 .
EBA 325 504-0973 TH 1100 - 1300 BA 323.7 Fundamentals of Finance TTH 0800-0915 SHW 012
stephen.blum@mail.sdsu.edu
Colaprete, Zuzana
Lecturer W 1400 - 1545 .
EBA 320 594-1877 by appointment only FIN 585.1 Estate Planning w 1600-1840 EBA 247
zcolaprete@mail.sdsu.edu
Ely, David
Lecturer BA 401.1 Business Internship ARR ARR ARR
SSE 3356 594-6842 BA 626.1 Business Internship M 1900-2140 EBA 339
ely@sdsu.edu
Do Andrew BA 323.4 Fundamentals of Finance MW 1730-1845 GMCS-310
Pr ‘f ; BA 323.5 Fundamentals of Finance M 1900-2140 GMCS-314
CSE 2400 594.5324 BA 323.6 Fundamentals of Finance W 1900-2140 GMCS-324
Andrew.Do@sdsu.edu FIN 433.1 Theory Real Property Val MW 1400-1515 P-149

' ' FIN 433.2 Theory Real Property Val MW 1400-1515 P-149
Garcia, Eduardo
Lecturer EBA . .
337E  594-0942 FIN 329 International Bus Finance MW 1730-1845 P 146
eduardo.garcia@sdsu.edu
Goldman, Mark
Lecturer TH 1430 - 1530
EBA337E  594-0942 and by appointment FIN 435.1 Real Estate Invert Analys TH 1600-1840 GMCS-307
loanguy@markgoldman.com
Gubel_llnl, Stefano FIN 327.2 Investments TTH 1100-1215 GMCS-313
Associate Professor T 1250 - 1350 FIN 327 3 Inverstments TTH 1230-1345 GMCS-313
SSE 34_02 _594-8398 TH 1250 - 1350 FIN 421 1 Portfolio Management ™ 1600-1840 EBA-439
sgubelli@mail.sdsu.edu
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FINANCE DEPARTMENT
Office Hours Spring 2018

Financial Analysis & Mgmt
FIN 423.5 Investigation & Report T 1700-2040 ARR| ~ SSW-2532
FIN 498.1 Investigation & Report ARR ARR ARR
Haddad, Kamal FIN 498.2 1gat P ARR ARR
. T 1000 - 1100 Investigation & Report ARR
Professor/ Chair TH 0930 - 1030 FIN 498.3 Research ARR ARR ARR
SSE 3314  594-5311 and by appointment FIN 797.1 Special Study ARR ARR ARR
khaddad@mail.sdsu.edu FIN 798.1 . ARR ARR
Special Study ARR
FIN 798.2 Special Stud ARR ARR ARR
FIN 798.3 P y ARR ARR
E:;{L']rr‘grton’ Don FIN 240.5 Legal Environment of Bus MW 1600-1715 EBA 345
EBA 320  594-1877 By appointment FIN 240.7 Legal Environment of Bus TTH 0930-1045 EBA 347
. el FIN 240.8 Legal Environment of Bus TTH 1100-1215 EBA 343
dharring@mail.sdsu.edu
Juneja, Januj BA 626.2 Business Economics TH 1900-2140 EBA 341
Associate Professor . . .
SSE 3410 594-8397 FIN 423.3 Financial Analysis & Mgmt TTH 1200-1350 GMCS 329
S N FIN 423.4 Financial Analysis & Mgmt TTH 1400-1550 SSW 3620
jjuneja@mail.sdsu.edu
Kaplowitz, Seth FIN 240.1 Legal Environment of Bus MWF 0900-0950 EBA 347
Lecturer MWF 0800 - 0900 FIN 240.2 Legal Environment of Bus MWF 1000-1050 EBA 345
EBA 325 594-0973 MWF 1200 - 1300 FIN 240.3 Legal Environment of Bus MWF 1100-1150 EBA 345
skaplowitz@mail.sdsu.edu
ggég:;m'” TH 1500 - 1530 FIN 329.3 International Business Finance T 1600-1840 GMCS 313
SSE 3412 504.2791 and by appointment FIN 329.4 International Business Finance TH 1600-1840 GMCS 309
/ Y app FIN 641.1 Financing Emerging Entprs W 1900-2140 EBA 256
teach.sdsu85@gmail.com
Kolman, Scott T 1415 - 1615 BA 323.6 Fundamentals of Finance TTH 1700-1815 GMCS 314
Lecturer W 0730 - 1100 FIN 250.2 Financial Literacy TTH 1100-1215 EBA 437
EBA 320 594-0942 and by appointment FIN 327.2 Investments TTH 0930-1045 EBA 341
skolman@mail.sdsu.edu Y app FIN 327.4 Investments TTH 1230-1345 EBA 437
Kuhn, Dana
Lectuer W 1900 - 2000 .
EBA 337 C  594-0939 and by appointment FIN 331.2 Real Estate Principles W 1600-1840 EBA 437
danakuhnsdsu@gmail.com
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Lachance, Marie-Eve
Associate Professor

SSE 3308 594-6625
Marie.Lachance@sdsu.edu

M 1400 - 1545
and by appointment

FINANCE DEPARTMENT
Office Hours Spring 2018

FIN 327.1
FIN 652.1

Investments

Sem Sec Anal&Portfol Mgmt

M
TH

1600-1840
1600-1840

AH 4176
PS 140

Lotfaliei, Babak
Assistant Professor

SSE 3304 594-4790
Babak.lotfaliei@sdsu.edu

FIN 423.1
FIN 423.2

Financial Analysis & Mgmt
Financial Analysis & Mgmt

Mw
MW

1000-1150
1400-1550

EBA 439
EBA 408

Massamiri, Fadi
EBA 337 F 594-0942
fmassamiri@mail.sdsu.edu

M 1615 - 1715
TH 1230 - 1330

FIN 329.2

International Business Finance

TTH

1100 - 1215

GMCS 324

McGann, Scott

Lecturer

NH 318 594-8497
smcgann@mail.sdsu.edu

M/W 1530 - 1615
T/TH 1315 - 1345

FIN 321.1

Managerial Economics

TTH

1400-1515

GMCS 324

Nielander, Stephen

Lecturer

EBA 320 594-1877
snielander@hpmpartners.com

TH 1700 - 1900

BA 323.8

Fundamentals of Finance

TH

1900-2140

GMCS 324

Parks, Dan

Lecturer

SSE 3401 594-4354
dparks@mail.sdsu.edu

FIN 589.1

Personal Financial Plan

1900-2140

COM 105

Probst, Jeffrey
Lecturer

EBA 320 594-1877
jprobst@mail.sdsu.edu

W 1730 - 1900
TH 1500 - 1600

FIN 321.2
FIN 321. 3

Managerial Economics
Managerial Economics

TH

1600-1840
1900- 2140

SH 109
EBA 437

Ryan, Frank

Lecturer

EBA 337 C 594-0939
fryan@mail.sdsu.edu

T 1000 - 1100
TH 1000 - 1000

FIN 325.3
FIN 659.1

Intermediate Finance

Dec Mak in World Economy

TTH

1400-1550
1600-1840

EBA 439
EBA 441

Page 3

1/26/2018



FINANCE DEPARTMENT
Office Hours Spring 2018

Smith, Patrick
Assistant Professor TLOgggo__o(?:é)o FIN 331.1 Real Estate Principles TTH 0930-1045 GMCS 324
SSE 3373 594-2452 . FIN 431.1 Real Estate Finance TTH 1230-1345 EBA 439
- . and by appointment
patrick.smith@sdsu.edu
Song, Moon BA 323.1 Fundamentals of Finance MW 1400-1515 GMCS 310
Professor BA 323.3 Fundamentals of Finance MW 1530-1645 COM 105
SSE 3108 594-5334 FIN 325.2 Intermediate Finance MW 1700-1850 COM 105
Moon.Song@sdsu.edu
Tang, Ning
Assistant Professor
SSE 3306 594-2082
ntang@mail.sdsu.edu
Trombley, Timothy T 1000 - 1200 o
Assistant Professor W 1400 - 1500 BA 629.2 Financial Management M 1900-2140 EBA 341
SSE 3369 594-1914 . FIN 325.1 Intermediate Finance MW 1200-1350 EBA 339
. and by apppointment
ttrombley@mail.sdsu.edu
Varaiya, Nikhil . .
Professor/Director of Graduate M 1200 - 1330 BA 795.3 Busmess_ Consulting TH 1900-2050 SSW 2522
Proarams W 1200 - 1330 BA 798.1 Special Study ARR ARR ARR
SSIS 3124  594-7713 and by appointment FIN 653.1 Case Studies in Fin Mgmt M 1900-2140 SSW 2515
. . Y app MGT 729.1 Sem: Global Business Proj ARR ARR ARR
nvaraiya@mail.sdsu.edu
Warschauer, Tom
Professor Emeritus . .
SSE 3401 594-4354 T 1500 - 1615 FIN 590.1 Pers Fin PIng Practicum T 1900-2140 GMCS 329
Tom.Warschauer@sdsu.edu
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